PRODUCT RETAIL PRICE LIST regenerus labs
. i
April-2024 i
Code Product Description Laboratory Type(s) £ Retall
Regenerus Labs
Autism
TEE16 Methylation Plasma Profile Doctors Data BV £198.00
Autolmmunity
CYXo01 Cyrex Blood Serum Kit Cyrex Laboratories, LLC BV £5.50
CYX02 Cyrex Saliva Kit Only (Array 14) Cyrex Laboratories, LLC SA £5.50
MS2013 Autoimmune Liver Disease Immunosciences Lab BV £109.00
MS2025 Autoimmune Viral Trio Panel Immunosciences Lab BV £448.00
MS2015 B. Burgdorferi IgG, IgM by ELISA Immunosciences Lab BV £158.00
MS2016 B. Burgdorferi IgG, IgM by Western Blot Immunosciences Lab BV £184.00
MS2019 Epstein-Barr virus (EBV) Panel Immunosciences Lab BV £229.00
MS2017 Immunoserology of Lyme Panel A Immunosciences Lab BV £620.00
MS2018 IMMUNOSEROLOGY OF LYME PANEL B Immunosciences Lab BV £800.00
Severe Acute Respiratory Syndrome . BV
MS2024 CoronaVirus 2 (SARS-CoV-2) Immunosciences Lab £129.00
MS2023 Viral Panel Comprehensive Immunosciences Lab BV £580.00
MS2022 Viral Panel Premier Immunosciences Lab BV £520.00
MS2020 Viral Screen Immunosciences Lab BV £262.00
Brain Health - Immune Status and Lymphocyte BV
AL and Strep Ab Profile-6261,3530,3837, ~ENDE ALY
BP019 Homocysteine Medical Diagnosis BV £68.00
. . Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly) BV
GPL02-S IgG Food Map with Candida + Yeast - serum Great Plains £289.00
GPL02-DB  IgG Food Map with Candida + Yeast Dried Blood V0Saic Diagnostics (formerly) DB £280.00
Great Plains
Blood Chemistry
BP011 Functional Platinum Panel Medical Diagnosis BV £362.00
BP019 Homocysteine Medical Diagnosis BV £68.00
BP016 Platinum Plus Fx Medical Diagnosis BV £525.00
BP016A0 Platinum Plus FX - Add-on only Medical Diagnosis BV £118.00
BP003 Thyroid Basic Medical Diagnosis BV £89.00
OMNO9-F Wellness Advanced Blood Test OMNOS Labs BM £89.00
Brain Health
4MSPO01 IL-6, Copper and B6 - 1057, 1715, 1413 Lab4More BV £148.00
BP019 Homocysteine Medical Diagnosis BV £68.00
BP016 Platinum Plus Fx Medical Diagnosis BV £525.00
BP016A0 Platinum Plus FX - Add-on only Medical Diagnosis BV £118.00
OMNO09-F Wellness Advanced Blood Test OMNOS Labs BM £89.00
OMNO09-V Wellness Advanced Blood Test [ Venous Draw] OMNOS Labs BV £89.00
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PRODUCT RETAIL PRICE LIST
April-2024

Code

Product Description

CardioMetabolic

DD002
CMi40
TEE16
NUT10
BP019

OMN13-V

OMNO9-F
OMNO09-V
OMNO08-V
OMN10-V

CardioMetabolic Serum
Metabolomic Profile Serum
Methylation Plasma Profile
Vitamin D

Homocysteine

Sex Hormone Complete Blood Test - Male
[ Venous Draw ]

Wellness Advanced Blood Test
Wellness Advanced Blood Test [ Venous Draw ]
Wellness Blood Test [ Venous Draw ]

Wellness Complete Blood Test [ Venous Draw ]

Detoxification

TEEO08
EED4
TEEO1
EED1
TEE16
TEEO06
EED2
TEE04

GPLO01

CMi48

TEE15
TEE14

Faecal Metals

Glutathione; Erythrocytes

Hair Toxic & Essential Elements
Hepatic Detox Profile
Methylation Plasma Profile
Urine Mercury

Urine Porphyrins

Urine Toxic Metals

ENVIROtox Complete Panel

Glyphosate (Add On Only)

Blood Metals Panel
Mercury Tri Test
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Laboratory

Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data

Medical Diagnosis
OMNOS Labs

OMNOS Labs
OMNOS Labs
OMNOS Labs
OMNOS Labs

Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data

Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly)
Great Plains

Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly)
Great Plains

Quicksilver Scientific

Quicksilver Scientific

regenerus labs
i

Type(s)

BV
BV
BV
DB
BV
BV

BM
BV
BV
BM

ST
BV
HA
UR
BV
UR
UR
UR
UR

UR

BV
BV HAUR

£ Retail

£260.00
£175.00
£198.00
£79.00
£68.00

£115.00

£89.00
£89.00
£123.00
£198.00

£159.00
£140.00
£140.00
£159.00
£198.00
£107.00
£152.00
£120.00

£715.00

£139.00

£233.00
£305.00
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PRODUCT RETAIL PRICE LIST regeneiruig labs
April-2024 it
Code Product Description Laboratory Type(s) £ Retall

Digestive Health

CMI15 Bacteriology Culture and Sensitivities Doctors Data ST £140.00
CMI37 Calprotectin - Stool Doctors Data ST £70.00
IMM11A Coeliac & Gluten Sensitivity Profile (Finger prick) Doctors Data DB £101.00
IMM11B Coeliac & Gluten Sensitivity Profile (Serum) Doctors Data BV £140.00
CMI07 CP+P Culture PCR + Parasitology Doctors Data ST £226.00
CMI01 CSA - Comp Stool Analysis with PCR Doctors Data ST £279.00
CMI04 CSA+P Com'prehensive Stool Analysis with Doctors Data ST £345.00
PCR+ Parasitology
DD003 GI360 Complete Doctors Data ST £370.00
DD005 GI360 Complete + Zonulin + H Pylori Doctors Data ST £495.00
DD004 GI360 Essentials Doctors Data ST £289.00
DD019 GI360 Microbiome Doctors Data ST £199.00
CMI20 H. Pylori Antigen Doctors Data ST £139.00
CMI20A0 H. Pylori Antigen Add on with Stool Test. Doctors Data ST £76.00
CMI24 Macroscopic Examination (worms) Doctors Data ST £110.00
CMI14 Microbiology Profile Doctors Data ST £139.00
CMI13 P - Parasitology with PCR Doctors Data ST £150.00
CMI17 Stool Chemistries Doctors Data ST £266.00
CMI16 Yeast Culture and Sensititivities Doctors Data ST £119.00
CMI38 Zonulin - Serum Doctors Data BV £117.00
CMIi45 Zonulin (Addon Stool) Doctors Data ST £49.00
K Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly) UR
CMi43 GPL-Tox & OAT Combo Great Plains £435.00
GPL02-S  IgG Food Map with Candida + Yeast - serum  Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly) BV £289.00
Great Plains
GPL02-DB  IgG Food Map with Candida + Yeast Dried Blood "0Sai¢ Diagnostics (formerly) DB £280.00
Great Plains
. . . . Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly) UR
CMI32 MOAT ( Microbial Organic Acid Test) Great Plains £278.00
CMI30 OAT (Organic Acid Test) Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly)  UR £300.00
Great Plains
Sex Hormone Complete Blood Test - Male BV
OMN13-V [ Venous Draw | OMNOS Labs £115.00
OMN15-V \é\/rzlw?ss 360 Female Blood Test [ Venous OMNOS Labs BV £249.00
OMNO09-F Wellness Advanced Blood Test OMNOS Labs BM £89.00
OMNO09-V Wellness Advanced Blood Test [ Venous Draw] OMNOS Labs BV £89.00
OMN10-V Wellness Complete Blood Test [ Venous Draw] OMNOS Labs BM £198.00
PD005 Advanced Intestinal Barrier Assessment Precision Point Diagnostics BV £349.00
S1002 SIBO Glucose Viva Health Labs BR £150.00
S1001 SIBO Lactulose Viva Health Labs BR £150.00
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PRODUCT RETAIL PRICE LIST
April-2024

Code Product Description
Energy

DD003 GI360 Complete
DD004 GI360 Essentials
CMI30 OAT (Organic Acid Test)

Environmental Toxicity

TEEO1 Hair Toxic & Essential Elements

EED1 Hepatic Detox Profile

NUTO02 Urine Halides (Pre & Post Loading combo)
NUTO03 Urine lodine

NUTO04 Urine lodine; Pre & Post Loading combo
TEEO06 Urine Mercury

EED2 Urine Porphyrins

TEEO3 Urine Toxic & Essential Elements

TEEO04 Urine Toxic Metals

GPLO1 ENVIROtox Complete Panel

CMI47 Glyphosate

CMI48 Glyphosate (Add On Only)

CMI43 GPL-Tox & OAT Combo

CMIi41 GPL-Tox (Toxic Organic Chemical Exposure)
CMI42 MycoToxin

TEE15 Blood Metals Panel

TEE14 Mercury Tri Test

RT001 Mycotoxin Panel E8400

Essential Elements

BP034A0 Selenium, Aluminium, Zinc, Copper Add on to

BP034
Fatigue
BP016 Platinum Plus Fx
BP016A0 Platinum Plus FX - Add-on only
Fertility
OMN15-V Wellness 360 Female Blood Test [ Venous
Draw ]
Genetics
DI02CON DI02 Support telephone consultation
TDO0O1 TruAge Complete Collection
TD002 TruAge PACE
Hormones
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Laboratory

Doctors Data
Doctors Data

Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly)
Great Plains

Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data

Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly)
Great Plains

Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly)
Great Plains

Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly)
Great Plains

Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly)
Great Plains

Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly)
Great Plains

Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly)
Great Plains

Quicksilver Scientific
Quicksilver Scientific

RealTime Lab Inc

Medical Diagnosis

Medical Diagnosis

Medical Diagnosis

OMNOS Labs

Proteopath Gmbh
TruDiagnostic

TruDiagnostic

regenerus labs
i
Type(s) £ Retail
ST £370.00
ST £289.00
UR £300.00
HA £140.00
UR £159.00
UR £210.00
UR £92.00
UR £142.00
UR £107.00
UR £152.00
UR £200.00
UR £120.00
UR £715.00
UR £175.00
UR £139.00
UR £435.00
UR £250.00
UR £400.00
BV £233.00
BV HA UR £305.00
UR £355.00
BV £53.20
BV £525.00
BV £118.00
BV £249.00
SA £65.00
DB £412.00
DB £229.00
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PRODUCT RETAIL PRICE LIST

April-2024

Code Product Description

FW004 Future Woman Thyroid

CP001 $eEs?OO1 Thyroid Monitor and Vitamin Home
DDO011 Adrenal Corticoids Profile

HORO05 Adrenal Function (5)

DD010 Androgens and Progesterone Profile
HORO04 Basic Hormone Panel (5)

LRX01 Comprehensive Adrenal Stress with CAR
HOR18 Comprehensive Neurotransmitter Profile
DD013A0 (C))'o\lmé)&el_r;e;'nosil\_/li“lXaeglgr:rlsnsmitter Profile - ADD
HORO02 Comprehensive Panel (8 Tests)

HORO01 Comprehensive Panel Plus (10 Tests)
HORA48 Cortisol Profile with Melatonin Am and PM
DD009 Estrogen Metabolites Profile

DD007 'I:ssll\girs)n(qlgcr)];n;cr)gf?l;nd Urinary Metabolites
HOR14 Neuro Adrenal Panel (HOR05+HOR11)
HOR13 z\lHecl;gOI;Sang)oS1e1§)omplete Panel

HOR12 z\lHe(l;EJOTSLng)OQ%C))omplete Plus

DD012A0O NeuroBasic add-on Profile to HuMap only
HOR11 NeuroBasic profile

DD008 Sex Hormones Profile

BP030 Female Blood Hormone Panel

BP031 Male Blood Hormone Panel

BP014 Parathyroid Hormone Add on only

BP016 Platinum Plus Fx

BP016A0 Platinum Plus FX - Add-on only

BP012 Rev T3

BP005 Thyroid Advanced

BP003 Thyroid Basic

BP004 Thyroid Complete

OMN14-V Fertility + Hormone Blood Test [ Venous Draw ]
OMN12-V [S\e/:nl-ézrsm&g%\,(iomplete Blood Test - Female
OMN13-V [S\%(nl-cl)?jrsmgrr;ivcllomplete Blood Test - Male
OMN11-F Thyroid Complete Blood Test

OMN11-V Thyroid Complete Blood Test [Venous]
OMN15-V \é\/;lw?ss 360 Female Blood Test [ Venous
OMN16-V Wellness 360 Male Blood Test [ Venous Draw ]
OMN10-V Wellness Complete Blood Test [ Venous Draw ]
HOR44 Cortisol Awakening Response

HOR32 Dutch Adrenal Metabolism
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Laboratory

County Pathology
County Pathology

Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data

Doctors Data
Doctors Data

Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data

Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data

Doctors Data

Doctors Data

Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Medical Diagnosis
Medical Diagnosis
Medical Diagnosis
Medical Diagnosis
Medical Diagnosis
Medical Diagnosis
Medical Diagnosis
Medical Diagnosis
Medical Diagnosis
OMNOS Labs

OMNOS Labs

OMNOS Labs

OMNOS Labs
OMNOS Labs

OMNOS Labs

OMNOS Labs
OMNOS Labs
Precision Analytical

Precision Analytical

regenerus labs

Type(s)

SB
SB

UR
SA
UR
SA
SA
UR
UR

SA
SA
SA
UR
UR

SAUR
SAUR

SAUR

UR
UR
UR
BV
BV
BV
BV
BV
BV
BV
BV
BV
BV
BV

BV

BM
BV
BV

BV
BM
SA
us

Hi-tfitte

£ Retail

£0.00
£120.00

£170.00
£120.00
£177.00
£149.00
£130.00
£282.00

£147.00

£175.00
£190.00
£119.00
£175.00

£200.00
£235.00

£253.00

£330.00

£66.00
£192.00
£175.00
£289.00
£289.00
£81.00
£525.00
£118.00
£90.00
£187.00
£89.00
£175.00
£149.00

£115.00

£115.00

£82.00
£82.00

£249.00

£249.00
£198.00
£170.00
£196.00
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PRODUCT RETAIL PRICE LIST regenerus labs

. i
April-2024 i
Code Product Description Laboratory Type(s) £ Retall
HOR30 Dutch Complete (Adrenal and Sex Hormone) Precision Analytical DU £249.00
HOR33 Dutch Cycle Mapping Precision Analytical us £312.00
HOR34 Dutch Cycle Mapping with Complete Precision Analytical us £390.00
HOR46 Dutch Cycle Mapping+ Plus Precision Analytical SAUS £459.00
HOR43 Dutch Plus (Comp + CAR) Precision Analytical SAUS £319.00
HOR31 Dutch Sex Hormone Metabolism Precision Analytical DU £183.00
FW003 Future Woman DUTCH Cycle Plus Precision Analytical us £0.00
FW002 Future Woman DUTCH plus Precision Analytical us £0.00
FW001 Future Woman DUTCH Sex Hormone Precision Analytical DU £0.00
Immune Status
TEE16 Methylation Plasma Profile Doctors Data BV £198.00
MS2010 Autoimmune Profile - Basic Immunosciences Lab BV £159.00
MS2011 AUTOIMMUNE PROFILE (COMPREHENSIVE) Immunosciences Lab BV £320.00
Brain Health - Immune Status and Lymphocyte BV
AR and Strep Ab Profile-6261,3530,3837, ~ElliE HeLT0
4M6261 Immune Status Lab4More BV £377.00
BP019 Homocysteine Medical Diagnosis BV £68.00
GPL03 OAT+Mycotox Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly)  UR £560.00
Great Plains
Infectious Agents
MS2013 Autoimmune Liver Disease Immunosciences Lab BV £109.00
MS2010 Autoimmune Profile - Basic Immunosciences Lab BV £159.00
MS2011 AUTOIMMUNE PROFILE (COMPREHENSIVE) Immunosciences Lab BV £320.00
MS2025 Autoimmune Viral Trio Panel Immunosciences Lab BV £448.00
MS2015 B. Burgdorferi IgG, IgM by ELISA Immunosciences Lab BV £158.00
MS2016 B. Burgdorferi IgG, IgM by Western Blot Immunosciences Lab BV £184.00
MS2019 Epstein-Barr virus (EBV) Panel Immunosciences Lab BV £229.00
MS2017 Immunoserology of Lyme Panel A Immunosciences Lab BV £620.00
MS2018 IMMUNOSEROLOGY OF LYME PANEL B Immunosciences Lab BV £800.00
Severe Acute Respiratory Syndrome . BV
MS2024 CoronaVirus 2 (SARS-CoV-2) Immunosciences Lab £129.00
MS2023 Viral Panel Comprehensive Immunosciences Lab BV £580.00
MS2022 Viral Panel Premier Immunosciences Lab BV £520.00
MS2020 Viral Screen Immunosciences Lab BV £262.00
Brain Health - Immune Status and Lymphocyte BV
4MBH1 and Strep Ab Profile-6261,3530,3837, Lab4More £847.00
MGO001 MensKey Complete MicroGenDx SN UR £480.00
MG003 UroKey MicroGenDx UR £374.00
MG002 WomansKey Complete MicroGenDx SN £480.00
Inflammation Markers
BP019 Homocysteine Medical Diagnosis BV £68.00
Printed 23/Apr/24 07:23:08 Page 6 of 8

Copyright © (2019-2024) Regenerus Labs, Aero 14, Kings Mill Lane, Redhill, Surrey RH1 5JY UK



PRODUCT RETAIL PRICE LIST
April-2024

Code

Product Description

Intolerance and Allergy

IMM11A Coeliac & Gluten Sensitivity Profile (Finger prick)

IMM11B Coeliac & Gluten Sensitivity Profile (Serum)

4M2488 DAO Diamine Oxidase

GPL02-S IgG Food Map with Candida + Yeast - serum

GPL02-DB  IgG Food Map with Candida + Yeast Dried Blood

PD001-F P88 Dietary Antigen Test (Finger)

PD001-S P88 Dietary Antigen Test (Serum)

uUB002 144 Food Panel IgG, IgA & IgG4

uBo027 295 IgE Food, Inhalant & Components Panel

UB017 Candida Panel (IgG, IgA, IgM) USB

Neurodegenerative

TEE16 Methylation Plasma Profile

Nutrition

TEE10 Comp Blood Elements (whole blood and serum
elements)

NUTO06 Fatty Acids; Erythrocytes

TEEO1 Hair Toxic & Essential Elements

DD018 Plasma Amino Acids

TEEO09 Red Blood Cell (RBC) Elements

NUTO07 Urine Amino Acids

TEEO3 Urine Toxic & Essential Elements

NUT10 Vitamin D

4M1492 Methylmalonic Acid Urine (MMA)

BP013 Insulin Add On

CMI43 GPL-Tox & OAT Combo

CMI30 OAT (Organic Acid Test)

NUT11 Fatty Acid
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Laboratory

Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Lab4More

Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly)
Great Plains

Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly)
Great Plains

Precision Point Diagnostics
Precision Point Diagnostics
US Biotek Lab
US Biotek Lab
US Biotek Lab

Doctors Data

Doctors Data

Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Lab4More
Medical Diagnosis

Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly)
Great Plains

Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly)
Great Plains

OmegaMetrix GmbH

regenerus labs

Type(s)

DB
BV
BV
BV

DB

DB
BV
BV
BV
DB

BV

BV

BV
HA
BV
BV
UR
UR
DB
UR
BV
UR

UR

DB

i

£ Retail

£101.00
£140.00
£86.00

£289.00

£280.00

£375.00
£375.00
£475.00
£365.00
£146.00

£198.00

£219.00

£161.00
£140.00
£272.00
£212.00
£220.00
£200.00

£79.00
£150.00

£50.00

£435.00

£300.00

£62.00
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PRODUCT RETAIL PRICE LIST
April-2024

Code

Product Description

The Essentials

DD003
DD005
DD004
BP003
MG001
MG003
MG002

CMI30

OMNO9-F
OMNO08-V
PD001-F
PD001-S
S1002
Sl1001

Thyroid
FW004
CP001

BP003
OMN11-F
OMN11-V

Urology

MGO001
MG002

GI360 Complete

GI360 Complete + Zonulin + H Pylori
GI360 Essentials

Thyroid Basic

MensKey Complete

UroKey

WomansKey Complete
OAT (Organic Acid Test)

Wellness Advanced Blood Test
Wellness Blood Test [ Venous Draw ]
P88 Dietary Antigen Test (Finger)
P88 Dietary Antigen Test (Serum)
SIBO Glucose

SIBO Lactulose

Future Woman Thyroid

REGO001 Thyroid Monitor and Vitamin Home
Test

Thyroid Basic
Thyroid Complete Blood Test
Thyroid Complete Blood Test [Venous]

MensKey Complete
WomansKey Complete
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Laboratory

Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Doctors Data
Medical Diagnosis
MicroGenDx
MicroGenDx
MicroGenDx

Mosaic Diagnostics (formerly)
Great Plains

OMNOS Labs

OMNOS Labs

Precision Point Diagnostics
Precision Point Diagnostics
Viva Health Labs

Viva Health Labs

County Pathology
County Pathology

Medical Diagnosis
OMNOS Labs
OMNOS Labs

MicroGenDx

MicroGenDx

regenerus labs

Type(s)

ST
ST
ST
BV
SN UR
UR
SN
UR

BM
BV
DB
BV
BR
BR

SB
SB

BV
BM
BV

SN UR
SN

i

£ Retail

£370.00
£495.00
£289.00

£89.00
£480.00
£374.00
£480.00

£300.00

£89.00
£123.00
£375.00
£375.00
£150.00
£150.00

£0.00
£120.00

£89.00
£82.00
£82.00

£480.00
£480.00

Page 8 of 8



